
CENTRES OPEN 

Mon 19th Dec Tues 20th Dec Weds 21st Dec Thurs 22nd Dec Fri 23rd Dec Sat 24th Dec 

 
10.30-12  

Bridge Chapel 
Centre, Heath Road, 

Garston L19 4XR 
 

1-3 
Frontline Church,  
Lawrence Road, 

Wavertree L15 3HA 
 

 
10-12 

Noah’s Ark 
Centre, Ganworth 

Road, Speke,  
L24 2SA 

 
 

1-3 
Frontline Church, 
Lawrence Road, 
Wavertree L15 

3HA 
 

10-12 
Noah’s Ark Centre, 

Ganworth Road, Speke, 
L24 2SA 

 
2-4 

Deeper Life Church, 
Solway St East, Toxteth, 

L8 0TY 

10.30 – 12 
Bridge Chapel 

Centre, Heath Road, 
Garston L19 4XR 

 
1-3 

St Mary’s Church, 
South Drive 

Wavertree L15 8JJ 

10.30-12 
Jubilee Church, Ramilies Road 

off Penny Lane, L18 1ED 
 

12-2 
Deeper Life Church, Solway St 
East, Toxteth, L8 0TY 

 CENTRES OPEN 

Mon 26th Dec, Tues 27th Dec, 
Weds 28th Dec 

Thurs 29th Dec Fri 30th Dec Sat 31st Dec 

 
All centres closed 

 

10-12 
Noah’s Ark Centre, 

Ganworth Road  
Speke, L24 2SA 

 
  

10.30-12 
Bridge Chapel Centre, 
Heath Road, Garston 

L19 4XR 
 
 

10-12 
St Mark’s Church, Cranwell Road, Childwall Valley, 
 L25 1NZ 

10.30-12 
Jubilee Church, Ramilies Road, off Penny Lane, L18 1ED 

 
12-2 

Deeper Life Church,  Solway St East, Toxteth, L8 0TY 
 

 
CENTRES OPEN 

Mon 2nd Jan Tues 3rd Jan Weds 4th Jan Thurs 5th Jan Fri 6th Jan Sat 7th Jan 

All centres 
closed 

 

 
10-12 

Noah’s Ark 
Centre, Ganworth 

Road, Speke,  
L24 2SA 

 
 

1-3 
Frontline 
Church,  

Lawrence Road, 
Wavertree L15 

3HA 
 

10-12 
Noah’s Ark Centre, Ganworth 
Road, Speke, L24 2SA 

 
10-1 

Netherley Youth & Community 
Initiative, Damson Rd, L27 8XR 

 
2-4 

Deeper Life Church, Solway St 
East, Toxteth, L8 0TY  

10.30-12  
Bridge Chapel Centre, 
Heath Road, Garston 

 L19 4XR 
 

1-3 
St Mary’s Church, South 
Drive, Wavertree 
 L15 8JJ 

10-12 
St Mark’s Church, Cranwell 
Road, Childwall Valley, 
 L25 1NZ 

10.30-12 
Jubilee Church, Ramilies Road 
off Penny Lane, L18 1ED 

 
12-2 

Deeper Life Church, Solway St 
East, Toxteth, L8 0TY 

 


